
EXPENDITURES 
ESTABLISHMENT EXP. 

SALARY A/c 
MANDEY PARSHAD A/C 

GRANT 

GRANT RETURN TO GOVT, A/c 

VIDHAYAK NIDHI A/c 
PMAY A/c 

SANSAD NIDHI A/C 
ANUDAN PANJI A/c 

BANK CHARGES & FINANCE 

HUDCO LOAN REPAYMENT Ac 
BANK CHARGES A/c 
SECURITY DEPOSITS AND EMD RETURNED A/C 

REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 

WATER SUPPLY R&M A/C 
VEHICEL R&M A/C 
TRENCHING GROUND R&M A/C 

CC ROAD R&M A/C 
FURNITURE R&M Ac 
OTHER REPAIR & MAINTENANCE A/c 
BUILDING R&M A/c 
STREET LIGHT R&M A/c 
COMPUTER REPAIR & MAINTENANCE A/c 

MATERIAL PURCHASED A/C 

OTHER PAYMENTS 

PROGRAM EXP. A/c 
ADVERTISMENT A/C 

TELEPHONE BILL A/c 
CC FAIR TESTING A/c 
DSC PURCHASED A/c 
FOOD AND REFRESHMENT A/c 

FUEL EXP.A/C 
JCB RENT A/c 
LABOUR A/C 
LED TV RENT A/C 

LEGAL EXP. Alc 
NEWS PAPER A/C 
OFFICE EXP A/C 

lONLINE CHARGES Alc 
OTHER EXP. A/c 
PHOTOCOPY A/c 

RENT A/c 
|SERVICE EXP A/c 
STATIONARY A/c 
sWACHATA A/c 
TRACTOR KIRAYA A/C 
TREVALLING EXP A/c 
VIGPYATI A/C 

sURPLUS 

TOTAL 

FOR-NAGAR PARISHAD KANTAPHOD 

NAGAR PARISHAD KANTAPHOD 

AÇCQUNTANT 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C 
FOR THE PERIOD FROM-01-04-2023 TO 31-03-24 

AMOUNT INCOME 
ASSIGNED REVENUE 

13323236CHUNGI A/C 
359600MUDRANK SHULK A/C 

SADAK MARAMMAT ANUDAN A/C 

GRANTS 
2000000 RAJYA VITT A/c 

168002 MUKHYA MANTRI ADHOSARCHANA A/C 
g8999 MULBHUT RASHI A/c 

5000 REVENUE GRANT A/C 
1600 RAJYA AAPDA PRABANDHAN A/c 

15 TH FINANCE A/C 
VIDHAYAK NIDHI A/C 

TAX REVENUE 
287503 SAMPATTI KAR CURRENT A/c 

183.9 SAMPATTI KAR O/S A/c 
91000|JALKAR CURRENT A/c 

119572 

JALKAR o/S A/c 
|SAMEKIT KAR CURRENT A/c 

457689 SAMEKIT KAR O/S A/c 
426641|NAGAR VIKAS CURRENT A/C 

67144 NAGAR VIKAS o/s A/c 
18780 SHIKSHA UPKAR CURRENT A/C 
18480 SHIKSHA UPKAR O/S A/e 

927559 sURCHARGE A/C 
6500 

91596|INTEREST A/c 

1014496JoTHERS 
BHU BHATAK A/C 
BHAVAN ANUGYA SULK A/C 

561009TENDER AVEDAN SULK A/c 
233895LOK ADALAT A/C 
15471| NAMANTARAN SULK A/C 
4720 sWACHATA A/c 
6000 MELA VASULI AJc 

116250 SHULK A/C 
692888|TENDER AMANAT RASHI A/C 

45150 VIGYAPTI Ac 
4200 TREAD LICANCE A/C 

2500\BAJAR BETHAK A/c 
83458 MOKA SULK A/c 
9384|BHAVAN NAMANTARAN A/c 

127883|PATAA SULK A/c 
17500MILAN SHULK A/c 

2637593LICANCE FEES A/c 
45474| WATER TANK A/c 

2600 BHU BHATAK A/C 
42820|AAVEDAN SHULK A/C 

217348 BAZAR BETHAK A/C 
386286 PRAMAN PATRA A/c 
22500 CERTIFICATE A/C 

201200 VIGPYATI A/c 
71248|swWACHHTA A/c 

17044906.1 

VIVAH PANIYAN A/c 
RTI A/C 

OTHERS A/c 

42075365TOTAL 

FOR-MRMK & ASSOCIATES 

Chartered Arcountants 

CA Manglest 

Mem. No-!5 
Date-10 2025 

Place-BAGLI 

ma 

AMOUNT 

10694700 
252033 

3992105 

3361361 

2500000 
1400075 

125648 

10000000 
6450376 

94000 

106757 

199881 

123980 

249786 

40804 

106627 

35933 

43774 

30421 

49256 

109307 

238454 

113050 

108703 

89000 

59458 

51189 

200000 

137550 

30000 

25000 

21250 
20820 

10300 

8390 

6725 

5950 

4200 

4040 

6500 

2000 

1950 

1500 

1075 

1000 

1000 

3490 

240 

15 

955691 

42075364 



RECEIPTS 

OPENING BAL. 

ASSIGNED REVENUE 
|CHUNGI AC 
MUDRANK SHULKA/C 
SADAK MARAMMAT ANUDAN A/C 

GRANTS 
RAIYA VITT A/C 
MUKHYA MANTRI ADHOSARCHANA A/C 
MULBHUT RASHIAlc 
REVENUE GRANT A/c 
RAJYA AAPDA PRABANDHAN A/c 
15 TH FINANCE A/ 

VIDHAYAK NIDHI A/c 

TAX REVENUE 

SAMPATTI KAR CURRENT A/C 
SAMPATTI KAR O/S A/c 
JALKAR CURRENT A/C 
JALKAR O/s A/c 
SAMEKIT KAR CURRENT A/C 
SAMEKIT KAR O/S Ac 
NAGAR VIKAS CURRENT A/C 

NAGAR VIKAS O/S A/e 
SHIKSHA UPKAR CURRENT A/c 
SHIKSHA UPKAR O/S Alc 

sURCHARGE A/C 

INTEREST AlC 

oTHERS 
BHU BHATAK A/C 
BHAVAN ANUGYA SULK A/c 
TENDER AVEDAN SULK A/c 
LOK ADALAT A/C 
NAMANTARAN SULK A/C 
sWACHATA A/C 
MELA VASULI A/c 
SHULK A/c 
TENDER AMANAT RASHI A/C 
VIGYAPTIA/C 
TREAD LICANCE A/C 
BAJAR BETHAK A/C 
MOKA SULK A/C 
BHAVAN NAMANTARAN A/C 
PATAA SULK A/c 

MILAN SHULK A/C 
uCANCE FEES A/c 
WATER TANK A/C 
BHU BHATAK A/C 
JAAVEDAN: SHULK Ac 
BAZAR BETHAK A/C 
PRAMAN PATRA A/C 
CERTIFICATE A/c 
VIGPYATI Ac 
SWACHHTA A/C 
VIVAH PANJIYAN Ac 
RTI A/C 
OTHERS A/C 

TOTAL 

NAGAR PARISHAD KANTAPHOD 

FOR-NAGAR PARISHAD KANTAPHOD 

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT A/C 
FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-04-2023 TO 31-03-24 

ACCOUN 

AMOUNT 

5021037 

ESTABLISHMENT EXP. 
10694700]SALARY A/c 

252033MANDEY PARSHAD A/c 
3992105 

3361361 GRANT RETURN TO GOVT. A/C 
2500000| vIDHAYAK NDHI A/C 

PAYMENTS 

1400075 PMAY A/C 

94000 

125648 sANSAD NIDHI A/C 
10000000ANUDAN PANJI A/C 

6450376| 

GRANT 

ASSETS PURCHASED 
106757 NEW VEHICAL PURCHASE A/c 
199881 cHALIT SOCHALAY PURCHASED A/c 
123980 COOLER PURCHASED A/C 
249786| HANDPUMP EQIUPMENT Ac 

40804 ROAD COUNSTRUTION A/C 
106627 POS MACHINE A/C 

43774| 

35933 BORWAIL MOTER PURCHASED(ASSETS) A/ 

30421 BANK CHARGES & FINANCE 

49256 HUDCO LOAN REPAYMENT A/C 

238454 

109307 BANK CHARGES A/C 
SECURITY DEPOSITS AND EMD RETURNED A/C 

REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 

113050 WATER SUPPLY R&M A/C 
108703 VEHICEL R&M A/c 

89000 TRENCHING GROUND R&M A/C 

59458|Cc ROAD R&MA/C 
S1189 FURNITURE R&MA/c 

200000 oTHER REPAIR& MAINTENANCE A/C 
137550|BUILDING R&M A/e 

20820 

30000 STREET LIGHT R&M A/C 
25000 coMPUTER REPAIR & MAINTENANCE A/ 
21250 MATERIAL PURCHASED Alc 

10300oTHER PAYMENTS 
8390 PROGRAM EXP. A/c 

6725 ADVERTISMENT A/C 
s950|TELEPHONE BILLA/c 
4200 cC FAIR TESTING A/C 
4040DSC PURCHASED A/C 
6500 FOOD 

2000 FUEL EXP.A/c 
1950JCB RENT A/C 
1500|LABOUR A/C 
1075LEDTV RENT Ac 

REFRESHMENT A/C 

1000|LEGAL EXP. A/c 
1000 NEwS PAPER A/c 
3490 OFFICE EXP A/C 

240 ONLINE CHARGES A/C 
1s|oTHER EXP. A/c 

955691 PHOTOCOPY A/c 
RENT A/c 

SERVICE EXP A/c 
STATIONARY A/C 
SWACHATA A/c 
TRACTOR KIRAYA A/c 
TREVALLING EXP A/c 
VIGPYATI A/C 

aoSING BAL. 
47096401ToTAI 

FOR-MRMK & ASSOCIATES 
Chartered Accountants 

CA Manglesh Sharma 

Mem. No-435479 
Date-10-03-2025 

Place-BAGLI 

AMOUNT 

13323236 

359600 

2000000 

168002 

98999 

5000 
1600 

ANT 


































